
1 6

SC# 5 SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 8 20,60  6.60     4.60    1ro WIN 3 5,20  2.40     2.10   

2do PLACE 9       5,20  3.60    2do PLACE 5       2,40  2.10   

3ro SHOW 3              4.60    3ro SHOW 2              2.40   

4to 2 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 53,60 $2.00 QU paid 6,20

$2.00 EXACTA 8/9 paid $84.40 $2.00 EX 3/5 paid $9.40 $2.00 SU 3/5/2/8 paid $64.40

$2.00 TRIFECTA 8/9/3 paid $1,525.40 $2.00 TR 3/5/2 paid $27.20

$2.00 SUPERFECTA 8/9/3/2 paid $3,002 $2.00 DD 6/3 paid $22.00

$2.00 PICK THREE 6/6/3 paid $54.00

2 7

SC# SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 3 7,20  2.80     2.40    1ro WIN 5 36,00  13.40     5.80   

2do PLACE 7       5,80  5.00    2do PLACE 4       7,00  4.00   

3ro SHOW 2              5.20    3ro SHOW 6              2.20   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 20,90 $2.00 QU paid 126,00

$2.00 EX 3/7 paid $38.20 $2.00 DD 8/3 paid $122.60 $2.00 EX 5/4 paid $161.00 $2.00 SU 5/4/6/2 paid $3,002

$2.00 TR 3/7/2 paid $227.60 $2.00 SU 3/7/2/5 paid $595.80 $2.00 TR 5/4/6 paid $385.20

$2.00 DD 3/5 paid $82.00

$2.00 PICK THREE 6/3/5 paid $396.60

3 8

SC# 6 SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 3 16,80  9.40     5.60    1ro WIN 5 20,40  7.60     4.20   

2do PLACE 2       24,80  7.00    2do PLACE 7       5,80  3.20   

3ro SHOW 7              3.00    3ro SHOW 4              3.00   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 208,30 $2.00 QU paid 59,20

$2.00 EX 3/2 paid $309.20 $2.00 SU 3/2/7/4 paid $3,002 $2.00 EX 5/7 paid $131.40 $2.00 SU 5/7/4/2 paid $1,026.00

$2.00 TR 3/2/7 paid $1,015.80 $2.00 PICK THREE 8/3/3 paid $1,405.80 $2.00 TR 5/7/4 paid $324.00

$2.00 DD 3/3 paid $131.20 $2.00 DD 5/5 paid $324.60

$2.00 PICK THREE 3/5/5 paid $496.80

4 9

6 SC# 10 SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 6 6,00  3.00     2.60    1ro WIN 10 3,60  2.60     2.20   

2do PLACE 3       4,20  3.60    2do PLACE 1       16,80  8.60   

3ro SHOW 5              3.60    3ro SHOW 3              4.00   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 12,60 $2.00 QU paid 30,20 $2.00 DD 5/10 paid $45.80

$2.00 EX 6/3 paid $26.00 $2.00 SU 6/3/5/4 paid $490.40 $2.00 EX 10/1 paid $78.20 $2.00 SU 10/1/3/5 paid $3,002

$2.00 TR 6/3/5 paid $104.80 $2.00 PICK THREE 3/3/6 paid $467.00 $2.00 TR 10/1/3 paid $279.80

$2.00 DD 3/6 paid $97.20 $2.00 PICK THREE 5/5/10 paid $902.20

$2.00 PICK FOUR 3/5/5/8,10-12 (4 right) paid $2,008.40

5

SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 6 6,80  5.00     3.40   

2do PLACE 1       10,40  4.80   

3ro SHOW 3              3.40   

4to 

$2.00 QU paid 35,40

$2.00 EX 6/1 paid $104.40 $2.00 SU 6/1/3/5 paid $1,694.80

$2.00 TR 6/1/3 paid $348.20 $2.00 PICK THREE 3/6/6 paid $258.60

$2.00 DD 6/6 paid $30.40

$2.00 PICK FOUR 3/3/6,11,12/6 (4 right) paid $1,714.40
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